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Table S1. Qualitative inspection of TL data.

	
	delay
	Permanent block
	Cell death
	polyploidization

	Generation 0
	≥0.5 Gy
	≥5 Gy
	≥2.5 Gy
	absent

	Generation 1
	≥0.5 Gy
	≥2.5 Gy
	≥2.5 Gy
	≥0.5 Gy

	Generation 2
	2.5 Gy
	≥2.5 Gy
	≥2.5 Gy
	≥0.5 Gy


